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Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price

T AN
Bill To: Ship To:
Dealer Name: Dennis Dilton RV Name: Dennis Dillon RV
Dealer Street Address: 6772 W. Targee St. Street Address: 6772 W. Targee St.
Boise, ID 83709 Boise, 1D 83709
Retail Name: 0
Regency RV Rep.: larry VIN: 1FDRUSUGXMKA86506
Order Date: 1/25/22 Chassis: Ford Transit
Terms: 1/0/00 Order Number: 555
Purchase QOrder Number: 0
Exterior Color Standard Ford Ext (See Below)
interior Color Tan Wood Cabinets Dark Chestnut
Amount

Feature Description
2022 Xalta Class B Motor Home

Model
Xalta Ranger RL EXT

$180,115

Additional Options

Dual 28CAMP OEM Alternator w/Regulator
Euro-Loft Drop Down Bed System

SPARK 300AH Full Lithium System

Sumo Springs

AR

1FDRUBUGXMKAB6506

RENODS

SILVER MET

XALT
REGENC

22
c22

$4,423
$3,654
$6,088

$720

Standard Features
100W Hard Solar Panel
110 v Refrigerator
12v Inset Lighting System
12v USB @ Each Seat
"12v Water System
15K BTU A/C
24" Smart TV
Blackout Window Shades
Combination Dual W/H-Furnace
Deluxe Sound System
Detachable 30 Amp Power Cord
Entry Door Scregns
Exterior Shower
Exterior TV Mount {144 Only)
Fresh, Black and Grey tanks
Front Seat Recovers
Full shower / Toilet combo
Heat Pump HVAC
Heated Holding Tanks
Microwave
Painted Body Moldings
Portable Induction Cook top
Power Awning w/ Wind Sensor
Rear Exhaust Fan
Running Boards
Select Hardwood Cabinetry
Soft Close Drawers

Notes

Solid Surface Countertops
Three Year Chassis Warranty
Three Year Regency Warranty

Vented Exterior Windows

Base Price
Options
Destination Charge

Total

$180,115
$14,884
$3,025

$198,024

Windshield Shade

SPARK Lithium System
3000W/9000W Pure Sine Inverter
Deluxe System LCD Monitor

Kicker Wiring/Connections
SMART 50AMP Charger




