Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price



Bill To:		Ship To:		
Dealer Name:	Dennis Dillon RV	Name:	-	Dennis Dillon RV
Dealer Street Address:	6772 W. Targee St.	Street Address:		6772 W. Targee St. Boise, ID 83709
	Boise, ID 83709	Retail Name:		0
Regency RV Rep.:	larry	VIN:		1FDRU8UGXMKA86506
Order Date:	1/25/22	Chassis:		Ford Transit
Terms:	1/0/00	Order Number:		555
		Purchase Order Nur	nber:	0
Exterior Color	Standard Ford Ext (See Below)			
Interior Color	Tan	Wood Cabinets	d Cabinets Dark Chestnut	
Model	Feature Description			Amount
Xalta Ranger RL EXT	2022 Xalta Class B Motor Home			\$180,1
Additional Options				Standard Features
The second secon	-			100W Hard Solar Panel
Dual 280AMP OEM Alternator w/Re	egulator		\$4,423	110 v Refrigerator
Euro-Loft Drop Down Bed System			\$3,654	12v Inset Lighting System
SPARK 300AH Full Lithium System			\$6,088	12v USB @ Each Seat
Sumo Springs			\$720	12v Water System
				15K BTU A/C
		SILVER MET		24" Smart TV
	KHMUNK			Blackout Window Shades
	INLINUUU	XALT		Combination Dual W/H-Furnace
		REGENC		Deluxe Sound System Detachable 30 Amp Power Cord

1FDRU8UGXMKA86506

Notes

Base Price	\$180,115		
Options	\$14,884		
Destination Charge	\$3,025		
	\$198.024		

Entry Door Screens Exterior Shower Exterior TV Mount (144 Only) Fresh, Black and Grey tanks Front Seat Recovers Full shower / Toilet combo Heat Pump HVAC Heated Holding Tanks Microwave Painted Body Moldings Portable Induction Cook top Power Awning w/ Wind Sensor Rear Exhaust Fan Running Boards Select Hardwood Cabinetry Soft Close Drawers Solid Surface Countertops Three Year Chassis Warranty Three Year Regency Warranty Vented Exterior Windows Windshield Shade

SPARK Lithium System

3000W/9000W Pure Sine Inverter Deluxe System LCD Monitor Kicker Wiring/Connections SMART 50AMP Charger